CUBER ICE USAGE GUIDE
Establishment Approximate Daily Usage
Restaurant 1.5 lbs. ice per seat
Cocktail Lounge 3.0 lbs. ice per seat
Lodging
Food Service 1.5 lbs. ice per seat
Banquet Service 1.0 lbs. ice per seat
Guest Ice 5.0 lbs. ice per room

700 lbs.
800 lbs.
900 lbs.
1150 lbs.
1275 lbs.
1500 lbs.
1605 lbs.
*depth includes door assembly P = POLYVINYL         S = STAINLESS STEEL
Hoshizaki ice storage bins are available with stainless steel or vinyl clad exterior for easy cleaning and long lasting
attractive appearance. The sturdy construction and non-corrosive bin liner provides safe, sanitary storage of ice for
side-by-side or stacked installations. Foamed-in-place polyurethane insulation in all bin walls, and bottoms, provide
dependable ice storage. H-GUARD Plus Antimicrobial Agent adds extra protection to the scoop.
SANDWICH TOP and MEGA TOP PREP TABLES
CRMR27-8(D) (8 pans)
CRMR48-8 (8 pans)
CRMR48-12(D4) (12 pans)
CRMR60-8 (8 pans)
CRMR60-12 (12 pans)
CRMR60-16 (16 pans)
CRMR72-12 (12 pans)
CRMR72-16 (16 pans)
CRMR72-18 (18 pans)
1-Section Refrigerated Sandwich Top Prep Table
2-Section Refrigerated Sandwich Top Prep Table
2-Section Refrigerated Sandwich Top Prep Table
2-Section Refrigerated Sandwich Top Prep Table

27 1/2˝ x 33 5/8˝ x 82 1/2˝*
55˝ x 33 5/8˝ x 82 1/2˝*
55˝ x 33 5/8˝ x 82 1/2˝*
82 1/2˝ x 33 5/8˝ x 82 1/2˝*
82 1/2˝ x 33 5/8˝ x 82 1/2˝*
R 9.1 ft3 • F 10.5 ft3
R 9.1 ft3 • F 10.5 ft3
R22.3 ft3 • F 22.3 ft3
R22.3 ft3 • F 22.3 ft3
R48.0 ft3 • F 22.3 ft3
R48.0 ft3 • F 22.3 ft3
*height includes 4˝ casters **height includes 6˝ casters
FH2-SSB
MEGA TOP PREP TABLES / with DRAWERS
PIZZA PREP TABLE / with DRAWERS
CRMR27-12M       (12 pans)
CRMR48-12M       (12 pans)
CRMR48-18M       (18 pans)
CRMR60-12M       (12 pans)
CRMR60-18M       (18 pans)
CRMR60-24M       (24 pans)
CRMR72-18M       (18 pans)
CRMR72-24M       (24 pans)
CRMR72-30M       (30 pans)
CRMR27-12MD*    (12 pans)
CRMR48-18MD4* (18 pans)
1-Section Refrigerated Mega Top Prep Table
2-Section Refrigerated Mega Top Prep Table
2-Section Refrigerated Mega Top Prep Table
2-Section Refrigerated Mega Top Prep Table